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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
RIDGE TWP.

SECTION 27 T. 1 S. R. 12 E.
PIN OWNER

31-0455-0000-00 RICKLE PAUL E & DEBRA J TRUSTEE
32-0275-0000-00 WALTER DARREL E & DONNA J JTS
32-0280-0000-00 WALTER DARREL E & DONNA J JTS
32-0285-0000-00 FRUTH RONALD LE ETAL
32-0285-0100-00 BALDRIDGE MISTY M
32-0290-0000-00 YEATER GRANT L & JUDITH W TRUST
32-0290-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
32-0300-0000-00 MILLER BRIAN A & KELLI L
32-0300-0100-00 BUGNER ZACHARY L & TIFFANY A JT
32-0300-0200-00 PHILLIPS KEVIN & JODI TRUSTEES
32-0300-0201-00 BUGNER ZACHARY L & TIFFANY A JT
32-0300-0300-00 BUGNER ZACHARY L & TIFFANY A JT
32-0305-0000-00 STEVE & PENNY MILLER FARMS LLC
32-0305-0100-00 MILLER BRIAN A & KELLI JTS
32-0305-0200-00 HAIR STUDIO SALON & SPA LLC
32-0310-0000-00 STEVE & PENNY MILLER FARMS LLC
32-0310-0100-00 MILLER BRIAN A & KELLI L JTS
32-0310-0200-00 HAIR STUDIO SALON & SPA LLC
32-0315-0000-00 WALTER DARREL
33-0035-0000-00 RICKLE PAUL E & DEBRA J TRUSTEE
33-0040-0000-00 RICKLE PAUL E & DEBRA J TRUSTEE
33-0045-0000-00 SHEFFEL VIVIAN M ETAL
33-0045-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
33-0050-0000-00 MIDDLETON EILEEN O
33-0050-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
33-0055-0000-00 RICKLE JAMES L & JACALYN D ETAL
33-0055-0100-00 KENNEDY THEODORE L & TINA L JTS
33-0055-0200-00 KENNEDY THEODORE L & TINA L JTS
33-0060-0000-00 HARVESTER ACRES LTD
33-0065-0000-00 HACKWORTH CARL M
33-0070-0000-00 PHILLIPS L KEITH & SALLY JO
33-0075-0000-00 PHILLIPS L KEITH & SALLY JO
33-0075-0100-00 DAHMS BRYAN J
33-0080-0000-00 PHILLIPS KEVIN & JODI CO TTEES
33-0080-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
33-0085-0000-00 LEE BRUCE A & BRIAN G
33-0090-0000-00 LEE BRUCE A & BRIAN G
33-0095-0000-00 CRAMNER KORY & SHENA JTS
33-0095-0100-00 WISNER KRISTA R & CLARK KYLE L
33-0095-0200-00 RITTER RANDAL S & PAULA D
33-0100-0000-00 CRAMNER KORY & SHENA JTS
33-0105-0000-00 CRAMNER KORY & SHENA JTS
33-0110-0000-00 LEE BRUCE A & BRIAN G
33-1244-0000-00 NORFOLK & WESTERN RAILWAY CO .
33-1249-0000-00 NORFOLK & WESTERN RAILWAY CO.


